20 Q0317
Bjtrn kKarlson
Etefan karlsson

Pet Kempe

Pohtig Gustavsson
Jonag Andersson
Fredelk borall

OK Dengeln

OK Skogsstriivarna
OK Donseln

COIF Tialve

Hotala AIF

115.27
122.09
122.16
124.01
126.44
144.16

Ot Jah Sandel !
Fatrik Fersson

Stefan Karlsson
Feter Jonason
MArten watdenf jord
Mattian 5)iberg
Kristian tylander

OK Skogsstriivarna
FinzpAngs ATK

Ol Denseln
Linképings OK
Iinkipings OK

OK Denselin

Motala AIF

146.38
Brutit
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